Table 1

SAILBOATS 2024

A - L

click on name to access photo

A PIACERE

A.J. WANDERLUST V1

A.J. WANDERLUST V2

ABIGAIL

ABNER E

ABOUT TIME

ACADIA

ADHARA

ADIRONDACK IV
ADVENTUREUS
ADVENTUREUS

ADVENTUREUS

AFRICA

AFRICA (NO "B SQUAD")

AGORA

AJ

AKIRA

ALBERTONE V1

ALBERTONE V2

ALBOE
ALCHEMY
ALEA

ALEIGA
ALEUTIA

ALIZE V1

ALIZE V2

ALKA

ALL IN GOOD TIME

ALL IN GOOD TIME

ALLURE V1

6.14
6.04
6.04
7.19
7.15
7.26
9.10
7.20
9.16
8.22
8.25
9.17
6.17
9.28
5.27
9.27
7.09
9.28
9.28
8.20
8.03
10.08
8.23
9.07
6.17
6.17
6.27
4.10
5.22
10.03

338386487
367136960

338237254
367767910
368299670
338362329
367475050
368362910
338417228
338417228
338417228
367628510
367628510

368066730
211384120

368295130
367787610

367755710
338384355
338455044

338470361
338229771
338229771
236112610


http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1529S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1460S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1461S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/2081S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1935S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2205.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3338.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2093.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3439.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2838.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2925.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3464.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1567S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/3526.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1381S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/3507.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1846S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/3509.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/3510.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2793.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2433.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3641.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2876.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3264.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1580S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1581S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1668S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1260-s-24.jpg
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1345S24.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3582.JPG

ALLURE V2

ALPS ?

ALTAIR

ALTAIR

ALTIMATE V1

ALTIMATE V2

ALTITUDE ADJUSTMENT

ALUTIA V1
ALUTIA V2

AMAZING GRACE

AMAZING GRACE

AMBERGRIS V1
AMBERGRIS V2
AMBERGRIS V3
AMELIE vl

AMELIE v2

AMERICAN PROMISE

ANANDA

ANDANTE

ANDIAMO

ANDIAMO V1

ANDIAMO V2

ANDIAMO!

ANN

ANNIE

ANTARES II V1

ANTARES II V2

ARCADIA

ARCADIA

ARCADIA
ARDENNA

ARGON

ARIA

ARION

ARROW
AS YOU WISH

10.03
6.25
6.07
7.28
7.31
7.31
9.12
9.16
9.16
7.12
7.21
4.30
4.30
4.30
5.15
5.15
5.24
8.17
7.07
9.13
7.17
7.17
6.01
10.22
7.19
8.21
8.21
7.18
7.28
9.05
8.25
7.26
8.15
7.27
5.17
8.05

338363483

211737310

368363570
316044784
316044784

368325750

265623260

367605910

368166860
367684340
368070750

33848278

563030450

338326542

338326542

368249170

368240210
367679020

338475113


http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3584.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1654S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1469S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2268.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2340.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2341.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3347.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3430.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3432.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1871S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2119.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1288-s-24.jpg
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1289-s-24.jpg
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1290-s-24.jpg
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1319-s-24.jpg
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1320-s-24.jpg
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1378S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2762.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1798S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3363.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1990S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1990S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1426S24.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3745.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/2085S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2815.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2815.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/2019S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2299.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3219.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2945.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2208.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2695.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2251.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1330-s-24.jpg
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2504.JPG

ASHE

ASTROLABE 1

ASTROLABE 1

AT LAST

ATHENA

ATHENA
ATHENA V1
ATHENA V2

ATLAS

ATTITUDE

AUGUST SUN V1

AUGUST SUN V2

AUGUSTA TRUE?

AURORA

AURORA

AURORA 2

AURORA II

AUTUMN'S CHOICE III

AVATRICE vl
AVATRICE v2

AVRORA

AZURA

AZURE SEAS

BABETTE

BAKER STREET V1

BAKER STREET V1

BAKER STREET V2

BAKER STREET V2

BAKHITA
BALMORAL

BALMORAL

BELIEVE

BELLA
BELLA LUNA

BELLE NICOLE

BIG BAD WOLF

9.12
6.08
9.16
8.17
7.02
8.01
10.04
10.04
9.12
6.02
11.14
11.14
7.26
6.02
9.09
8.04
6.17
8.15
11.15
11.15
8.18
7.27
7.23
7.16
7.01
8.27
7.01
8.27
9.06
9.02
9.07
8.30
5.29
8.12
5.24
7.07

503456400
503456400

368222960
368014790

368266660
367152650
368371590

338469223
378112888
378112888
338119808
338437117

338341534

233721000
233721000

368210970

367350970
367581940


http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3354.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3433.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2736.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1720S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2380.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3604.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3605.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3351.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1435S24.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3812.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3813.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2209.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1440S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3279.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2477.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1572S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2678.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3816.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3817.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2772.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2241.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2173.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1962S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1716S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-2994.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1717S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-2995.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3252.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3133.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3263.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3040.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1396S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2614.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1376S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1791S24.JPG

BIG BAD WOLF

BILLAROO vl

BILLAROO v2

BLACK PEARL

BLACK PEARL

BLISS
BLOODHOUND V1
BL.OODHOUND V2
BLUE BELLE

BLUE HEAVEN

BLUE PEARL

BLUE PEARL TITI

BLUE STAR

BOMBAY vl

BOMBAY v2

BON BIDA

BON BIDA

BONNIE CHRISTINE

BONNIE RYE

BOOJUM
BOOMERANG
BORN FREE

BOSTON CRUIZER II

BOUNDING HOME
BRANCH OFFICE

BRANCH OFFICE

BRAVO

BREAKAWAY

BRENNA

BRIGHT EYED BEAR

BRIGHT SPOT

BRIGHT SPOT

BRILLIANT

BRILLIANT

BRINE

BRISA

10.17

7.15 503251400
7.15
7.12
7.31
8.15 367774410

10.28 367711570=

10.28

10.24

8.16

7.12

6.12 368361610
8.26

7.10 368180330
7.10

9.02 368077170
9.12 368077170
7.12

6.03 367726350
9.04 538072204
8.22

8.03

8.24

8.17 367307880
5.15 368349590
8.17 368349590
8.29 338353553
6.07 367487470
8.27 367607770
9.02

7.06

7.20

7.30 338301584
9.01 338301584
8.05 338246843
9.25 368224550


http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3697.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1943S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1944S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1887S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2350.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2690.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3766.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3767.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3756.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2718.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1873S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1520S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-2951.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1865S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1866S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3145.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3346.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1900S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1449S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3195.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2837.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2461.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2892.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2731.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1317-s-24.jpg
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2725.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3018.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1475S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-2973.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3134.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1785S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2112.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2315.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3117.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2502.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/3491.JPG

BRISTOL STAR

BROWN EYED BEAR ex BRANDARIS III
BUDDY B

CABOCHON v1

CABOCHON v2

CALLIOPE

CALLIOPE

CALYPSO

CAMPUS EX OPOKA

CAMPUS EX OPOKA

CAPELLA
CAPELLA

CAPTIVA

CARPE DIEM

CARRIED AWAY
CASHEW

CASSIOPEIA

CATALYST

CAYENNE V1

CAYENNE V2

CENOU

CEOL MOR

CHAMPLAIN

CHANTILLY

CHARISMA

CHARLEY

CHRISTINA

CIRRUS

CIRRUS

CITRUS

CLEAR DAY
CLEAR DAY

COASTAL CRU
COMPASS ROSE

CONSTANCY

CONVERJENCE

7.03
9.13
8.10
7.12
7.12
6.07
8.30
6.28
8.26
8.28
8.12
8.17
10.08
6.29
8.07
11.10
8.31
7.28
7.31
7.31
7.10
10.09
8.31
7.20
7.15
7.20
7.27
8.14
9.02
8.30
5.11
10.03
8.16
8.12
7.07
8.23

368312930
316016188

319134000

368269350
338383806
368070350
368287360
368287360

368336610

367732570
338313851
338202988

338114498

338479608

367038090
338159358
368182520
503095460

N/A

338254837
338485957
367102270
367630350


http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1754S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3374.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2556.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1877S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1878S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1487S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3061.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1674S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-2952.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3012.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2607.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2745.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3638.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1679S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2514.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3804.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3112.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2292.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2351.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2352.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1856S24.JPG
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3656.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3097.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2099.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1928S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2095.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2236.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2652.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3131.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-24-3056.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q2-pix/1305-s-24.jpg
http://capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q4-pix/3588.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2708.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2612.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/1802S24.JPG
http://www.capeirish.com/canalpix/2024/Q3-pix/S-2849.JPG

CONVEXITY 2

CORONADO
CORVUS

CORWITH CRAMER

CORWITH CRAMER

CORWITH CRAMER

COURAGE

CRICKET

CRUX

CYGNUS

DANCIN BARE V

DARE GREATLY

DAUNTLESS

DAVALI

DAWN TREADER

DECOUVERTE

DEEP PLAYA

DIAMANTE

DIAMOND SKY

DIANA V1

DIANA V2

DJANGO

DOG STAR II

DRAGONFLY

DRAGONFLY

DREAM JEANNIE 2

DREAMCATCHER

DREAMWALKER

DUENDE
DUET
DUET

EARLY BIRD

ECLIPSE

EDISTO

EDISTO

ELAN

6.24
8.23
8.15
6.07
7.07
8.07
8.21
9.13
7.30
8.18
7.14
5.15
6.17
7.25
9.25
8.29
9.25
10.04
6.16
6.17
6.17
8.18
7.09
7.07
8.30
10.12
8.13
7.08
9.10
8.01
8.12
9.06
7.04
7.30
8.30
8.14
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ELAN

ELEANOR

ELEDA

ELENI

ELIZABETH

ELIZABETH
ELSIVER

EMERALD SEAS

EMOTIONAL RESCUE
EMOTIONAL RESCUE

EN EL VIENTO V1

EN EL VIENTO V2

ENCORE

ENDEAVOUR

ENDLESS

ENDLESS SUMMER

ENDORPHIN 1

ENDURANCE
ENTERPRISE

EPIPHANY V1

EPSILON

ERNESTINA MORRISSEY

EROS

EVENING STAR

EVENSONG
EVERGREEN ?

EVERLONG

EVERLONG

FASCINATION

FASCINATION

FAWN LIEBOWITZ

FEARFUL SYMMETRY V1

FEARFUL SYMMETRY V2

FERMATA

FESTINA LENTE
FINN

9.10
7.19
7.30
8.14
8.28
9.04
10.29
8.02
8.12
8.24
6.25
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8.15
8.03
5.31
10.10
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7.16
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FINN

FLEMISH LION
FLIGHT

FLOOD TIDE
FLYING TIGER V1
FLYING TIGER V2
FOLIE A DEUX

FORCE THREE

FORTUITOUS V1

FORTUITOUS V2

FORTUNA

FOXFIRE EX MARTINA

FOXIE

FREA

FREA

FREEDOM

FREYA
FREYA
FROLIC

FROLIC

FUJIKO

FURTHER

GALATEA

GAWAIN

GEMINI

GERTY

GINGER

GIRLCAT

GLASS LADY

GLOBE DRIFTER

GO FIGURE

GOOSE

GRACE

GRAND CRU

GRATEFUL

GRATITUDE
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9.12
8.13
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9.02
8.10
7.31
7.31
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7.26
7.20
9.17
11.10
6.29
5.29
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8.02
8.30
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7.12
5.24
6.29
7.13
7.27
7.10
8.04
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.20
7.15
7.30
7.15
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232004864
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338176574
338240198
338463776
338463776
219019134
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367520480
368121890

367555880
338443393
338338647

367797950

367577470

338347354
367451370
368168510
338415768
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GRATITUDE

GREEN VOYAGE

GRIT
GYPSY BLUE

GYPSY ROSE

HAMBURGERS

HANCOCK 2.0 V1
HANCOCK 2.0 V2

HANNAH DAY

HANUMAN

HAPPY WARRIOR

HEALER V1
HEALER V2
HEAT WAVE
HECLA

HELIADES

HELIADES

HENRY

HIGHLANDER

HOAPILI

HOLD FAST

HOLDEFLEDE ?

HOLIDAY ?

HOLO MOKU

HULA SHACK

HUMMEL

IEMANJA

ILIA

IMAGINE

IMAGINE

INCOGNITO

INDEPENDENCE

INDIGO
INDOLENCE
INTEGRITY

ISABEL V1 ex HEAVEN CAN WAIT

8.23
7.15
10.09
10.03
10.04
6.16
9.10
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7.22
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7.26
10.11
10.11
9.06
5.15
9.13
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7.30
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7.28
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8.31
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8.23
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7.31
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9.17
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8.28
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368013140
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368122910
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366979870
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ISABEL V2

JACOMO

JADE

JAZZ

JENNY O

JESTER

JETTIE

JIJI EX BORA

JOINT VENTURE V1
JOINT VENTURE V2

JOULE

JOULE

JOURNEY

JUST LOOKING
JUSTIFIED

JYLLAND

KAHALA

KAILOA

KAIROS

KAIROS

KAIROS

KAIROS

KANTALA ?

KAREN LEE V1

KAREN LEE V2
KAREN LEE V3

KARMA

KARUNA

KATAYA

KEEWAYDIN

KELMAR

KEMOSABE

KENDALL BAC

KENNEBEC

KESTREL

KESTREL V1
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8.24
7.25
7.07
7.26
7.20
8.21
9.14
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6.25
9.15
6.01
8.09
8.23
8.17
7.15
6.16
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7.02
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8.15
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7.19
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KESTREL V2

KINDRED SPIRITS
KINGS GAMBIT

KINSALE

KISMET

KISMET

KISS V1

KISS v2

KITTY HAWK
KNICKERBOCKER V1
KNICKERBOCKER V2

KOKUA

KOSTENFALLE

L*ST

LA FAMILIALE

LA VIDA GYPSEA V1

LA VIDA GYPSEA V2

LAGNIAPPE

LAGNIAPPE

LANA

LARK

LASTOCHKA

LEAP OF FAITH

LET IT RIDE
LIBERATOR
LIBERATOR

LIBERTAS

LIBERTY

LIFE OF REILLY III V1

LIFE OF REILLY III V2

LIFE PART 2

LILIPAD

LILY

LIMONATA

LITTLE MISS MAGIC

LITTLE MISS MAGIC
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